
EC791 – Fall 2018 

UPDATED CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

Lectures 1-2: Friday, September 7 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 3-4: Friday September 21 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 5-6: Tuesday September 25 (2-5pm) 

Lectures 7-8: Friday September 28 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 9-10: Thursday October 11 (8-11am) 

Lectures 11-12: Friday October 12 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 13-14: Friday October 19 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 15-16: Friday October 26 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 17-18: Friday November 2 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 19-20: Thursday November 8 (8-11am) 

Lectures 21-22: Friday November 9 (11am-2pm) 

Lectures 23-24: Thursday November 29th (8 to 11am) 

Lectures 25-26: Friday November 30th (11am-2pm) 

 
 


